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ORDINANCE NO. 06-02 

BUDGET SUMMARY 

An Ordinance relating to the Annual Budget and Appropriations. 

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE FISCAL COURT OF SCOTT COUNTY, KENTUCKY; 

SECTION ONE: the following budget for the Fiscal year 2006-2007 and the 

amounts stated are appropriated for the purposes indicated. 
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GENERAL FUND 

General Government 

Protection to Persons & Property 

General Health & Sanitation 

Social Services 

Recreation & Culture 

Debt Service 

Capital Projects 

Administration 

Totals, General Fund: 

ROAD FUND 

Roads 

Capital Projects 

Administration 

Totals, Road Fund: 

JAIL FUND 

Protection to Persons & Property 

Debt Service 

Administration 

Totals, Jail Fund: 

LGEAFUND 

Roads 

Totals, LGEA Fund: 

McCRACKIN FUND 

Social Services 

Totals, Mccrackin Fund: 

6,442,395 

6,658,274 

701,956 

465,270 

3,100,110 

429,000 

3,300,000 

7,307,131 

$28,404,136 

3,545,700 

150,000 

791,000 

$4,486,700 

1,838,414 

40,000 

790,500 

$2,668,914 

201,000 

$201,000 

3,000 

$3,000 


